2'-10" 1'-6" PRECAST (2) #3 9465 10000 10000 9947 10000
3'-6" 2'-2" PRECAST (2) #3 4087 6826 6826 5792 7785
4'-0" 2'-8" PRECAST (2) #3 2860 4878 4878 4169 5475
4'-6" 3'-2" PRECAST (2) #3 2196 3789 3789 3138 4216
5'-4" 4'-0" PRECAST (2) #3 1580 2755 2755 2098 3041
5'-10" 4'-6" PRECAST (2) #3 1351 2364 2364 1701 2602
6'-4" 5'-0" PRECAST (2) #3 1179 2069 2069 1404 2272
6'-8" 5'-4" PRECAST (2) #3 1086 1909 1909 1246 2094

(2) D4.5 WIRE
* LINTEL MEETS DEEP BEAM CRITERIA
TYPE DESIGNATION
LINTEL
TYPE
CLEAR
SPAN
LINTEL
TOTAL
LENGTH
BOTTOM
REINF.
TOP
REINF. PLAIN
DETAIL A
(1)U & (0)L
DETAIL B
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL C
(1)U & (0)L
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL B&C
(2)U & (1)L
DETAIL D
                  REINFORCING SCHEDULE & LOAD CAPACITIES
SAFE WORKING LOADS (PLF)
12" x 8" LINTELS
                  REINFORCING SCHEDULE & LOAD CAPACITIES
SAFE WORKING LOADS (PLF)
12" x 16" LINTELS
LINTEL
TYPE
CLEAR
SPAN
LINTEL
TOTAL
LENGTH
BOTTOM
REINF.
TOP
REINF. (1)U & (0)L
DETAIL E
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL F
(1)U & (0)L
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL E&F
(2)U & (1)L
DETAIL G
SK9
8" x 8" PRECAST/PRESTRESSED LINTEL TABLE
SAMUEL A. GREENBERG,  P.E.  #34245
© 2023-THESE DRAWINGS AND DESIGNS ARE THE
JOINT PROPERTY OF DANSCO ENGINEERING, P.A. AND
THE CLIENT ON THIS PROJECT. ANY REPRODUCTION OR
UNAUTHORIZED USE IS PROHIBITED. of 11
Ocala, FL 34479
3855 N.E. 35th Street
PH.    (352) 629-9788
SHT. NO.
Ma r i on  Ma s on r y  Ma t e r i a l s  o f  Oc a l a ,  LLC
samuel greenberg
florida seal
samuel greenberg
digital seal note